
 

BP 2411 8-10 rue de la Fonderie Tél. (+352) 49 10 81 – 1 fns@secu.lu Counter opening : 
L-1024 Luxembourg L-1531 Luxembourg  www.fns.lu Monday - Friday 8.30 - 11.30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Concerns: Calendar of benefit payments for 2025 
 
 
 
Here are the payment dates of the benefits for the year 2025. 
 
The payment date indicates the day on which the allowance will be available in your bank 
account. 
 

Allocation   Payment date 
February 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025 
March 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025 
April  2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 
May 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 
June 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 
July 2025 Tuesday, July 1, 2025 
August 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025 
September 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025 
October 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 
November 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025 
December 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 
January 2026 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
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